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NFU Let’s Talk Farming Roadshow Schedule 2016 

Schedule is subject to change. For further information contact adam.wright@nfu.org.uk 
 

 

March  

Friday 11/03/2016 Edible Garden Show, Stoneleigh Park 

Saturday 12/03/2016 Edible Garden Show, Stoneleigh Park 

Sunday 13/03/2016 Edible Garden Show, Stoneleigh Park 

Thursday 31/03/2016 Countrytastic, Three Counties Showground 

   

April  

Tuesday 05/04/2016 Spring Fling, Norfolk Showground 

Sunday 10/04/2016 Countryside Lincs, Lincolnshire Showground  

Thursday  21/04/2016 Suffolk School Farm Fair 

Saturday 23/04/2016 Liverpool Food and Drink Festival (spring) 

Sunday 24/04/2016 Liverpool Food and Drink Festival (spring) 

Saturday 30/04/2016 Bakewell Food Festival 

May  

Sunday 01/05/2016 Bakewell Food Festival 

Monday 02/05/2016 North Somerset Show 

Thursday  05/05/2016 Living Land Kent School Fair (not a public event) 

Saturday 14/05/2016 Nottinghamshire County Show 

Sunday 15/05/2016 Nottinghamshire County Show 

Saturday 21/05/2016 Royal Welsh Spring Fest 

Sunday 22/05/2016 Royal Welsh Spring Fest 

Saturday 28/05/2016 Herts Show 

Sunday 29/05/2016 Herts Show 

June  

Wednesday 01/06/2016 Suffolk Show 

Thursday 02/06/2016 Suffolk Show 

Sunday 05/06/2016 Open Farm Sunday 2016 

Thursday 09/06/2016 Royal Cornwall Show 

Friday 10/06/2016 Royal Cornwall Show 

Saturday 11/06/2016 Royal Cornwall Show 

Friday 17/06/2016 Royal Three Counties Show, Malvern 

Saturday 18/06/2016 Royal Three Counties Show, Malvern 

Sunday 19/06/2016 Royal Three Counties Show, Malvern 

Wednesday 22/06/2016 Lincolnshire Show 

Thursday 23/06/2016 Lincolnshire Show 

Sunday 26/06/2016 Royal Isle of Wight Show 

Wednesday 29/06/2016 Royal Norfolk Show 
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Thursday 30/06/2016 Royal Norfolk Show 

July   

Friday 01/07/2016 Kids Country 

Friday 08/07/2016 Kent Show  

Saturday 09/07/2016 Kent Show 

Sunday 10/07/2016 Kent Show 

Tuesday 12/07/2016 Great Yorkshire Show 

Wednesday 13/07/2016 Great Yorkshire Show 

Thursday 14/07/2016 Great Yorkshire Show 

Saturday 16/07/2016 Bedford River Festival 

Sunday 17/07/2016 Bedford River Festival 

Monday 18/07/2016 Royal Welsh Show 

Tuesday 19/07/2016 Royal Welsh Show 

Wednesday 20/07/2016 Royal Welsh Show 

Thursday 21/07/2016 Royal Welsh Show 

Tuesday 26/07/2016 New Forest & Hampshire Show 

Wednesday 27/07/2016 New Forest & Hampshire Show 

Thursday 28/07/2016 New Forest & Hampshire Show 

August  

Wednesday 03/08/2016 Bakewell Show 

Thursday 04/08/2016 Bakewell Show 

Saturday 06/08/2016 Countryfile Live, Blenheim Palace 

Sunday 07/08/2016 Countryfile Live, Blenheim Palace 

Thursday 18/08/2016 Chagford Show, Dogmarsh Fields 

Saturday 20/08/2016 Whitby Regatta 

Sunday 21/08/2016 Whitby Regatta 

Monday 22/08/2016 Whitby Regatta 

Monday 29/08/2016 Hope Show 

Tuesday 30/08/2016 Kilnsey Show 

September  

Thursday 01/09/2016 Bucks Show 

Saturday 03/09/2016 Dorset County Show 

Sunday 04/09/2016 Dorset County Show 

Friday 09/09/2016 Ludlow Food Fest 

Saturday 10/09/2016 Ludlow Food Fest 

Sunday 11/09/2016 Ludlow Food Fest 

Tuesday 27/09/2016 York Food Festival Schools Workshops 

Wednesday 28/09/2016 York Food Festival Schools Workshops 

Thursday 29/09/2016 York Food Festival Schools Workshops 

October  
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Saturday 01/10/2016 Melton Mowbray Food Festival 

Sunday 01/10/2016 Melton Mowbray Food Festival 

Tuesday 11/10/2016 Farmwise 

Saturday 22/10/2016 Countryside Live 

Sunday 23/10/2016 Countryside Live 

November  

   

 

 

 


